
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H. D. MYLES, INC. (2) ABACUS CORPORATION (3) WALTER A. SMITH
ENTERPRISES, INC.

0001 5261721418SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. ASSET MANAGEMENT FOR 3
YEARS

(1)

LS

498,449.00000 498,449.00 555,201.00000 555,201.00 559,315.00000 559,315.00

Section Total with LCC: $498,449.00 $555,201.00 $559,315.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$559,315.00$498,449.00 $555,201.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$555,201.00$498,449.00 $559,315.00

$498,449.00

Contract Item Totals

$555,201.00 559,315.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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BAY COUNTRY WELCOME CENTER ASSET MANAGEMENT CONTRACT

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):404

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 04, 2015

Contract Description:

5261721418

N/A

09/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

QUEEN ANNE'S

Min: Max:

06/08/2015 16:17:54

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03
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(4) CONSOLIDATED
SERVICES INC.

0001 5261721418SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. ASSET MANAGEMENT FOR 3
YEARS

(1)

LS

642,000.00000 642,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $642,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$642,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$642,000.00

$642,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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BAY COUNTRY WELCOME CENTER ASSET MANAGEMENT CONTRACT

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:
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Contract Time:

June 04, 2015

Contract Description:

5261721418

N/A
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Min: Max:
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